
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV ELITE HERREN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.6652.85BUEMoris PFEIFHOFER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.08 -1 0 -3 2 3.12

1 23.19

3Lz<+2T
3F 5.750.25 10 005.502
CSSp4 3.750.75 31113.003
CiSt1 2.6822120.881.804

200 4.0510.753.305 2A
311 3.8820.883.006 FCSp4

7 1.80 0.25 0 2.050 0 2SlSt1
8 3.50 0.88 1 4.381 2 3CCoSp4

25.10 29.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
5.00
4.50

5.00 4.75 4.50
4.75 4.00 4.25
5.00 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.81
4.50
4.63

Choreography 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.501.00 4.50
Interpretation 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.751.00 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.19

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.2731.59WINNilson KUFUS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.10

2 17.32

1T+COMBO
3S 4.750.25 10 004.502
FSSp1 1.07-0.63 -2-3-1-21.703
CCoSp1 1.92000-1-0.082.004

100 2.4300.132.305 CiSt2
-3-3-3 0.30-3-0.500.806 1A

7 1.80 0.13 1 1.930 0 0SlSt1
8 2.00 -0.23 -1 1.77-1 0 -1CSSp2

15.50 14.27
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
3.00
3.25

4.50 3.75 3.25
4.00 3.25 3.00
4.00 3.50 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.81
3.31
3.38

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.501.00 3.38
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.251.00 3.44
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.32

Deductions 0.00
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